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Sioux Falls School District SA LARY SC H E D U LE
EEEETE
Level Position Amount
High School
High School Basketball Head Coach - Boys $6,606.45
High School Basketball Head Coach - Girls $6,606.45
High School BB Varsity Ass't, Boys $4,362.75
High School BB Varsity Ass't, Girls $4,362.75
High School BB Sophomore, Boys $4,362.75
High School BB Sophomore, Girls $4,362.75
High School BB Freshman, Boys $3,490.20
High School BB Freshman, Girls $3,490.20
High School Football Head Coach $6,606.45
High School FB Varsity Ass't, HS $4,362.75
High School FB Sophomore Coach, HS $4,362.75
High School FB Freshman Coach, HS $3,490.20
High School FB Fshmn Ass't Coach, HS $3,365.55
High School Gymnastics - Head $6,232.50
High School Gymn Varsity Ass't, HS $3,864.15
High School Track - Boys/Girls - Head $6,606.45
High School Track Vrsty Ass't, Boys/Girls $4,362.75
High School Wrestling - Head $6,606.45
High School Wrestling Vrsty Ass't HS $4,362.75
High School Wrestling Coach, MS $3,116.25
High School Volleyball - Head $6,606.45
High School Vball Varsity Ass't, HS $4,362.75
High School Vball Soph Coach, HS $4,362.75
High School Vball Freshman Coach, HS $3,490.20
High School Cross Country - Boys/Girls $3,988.80
High School Cross Country Vrsty Ass't, HS Boys/Girls $2,866.95
High School Golf Head Coach, HS Boys $3,365.55
High School Golf Head Coach, HS Girls $3,365.55
High School Golf JV Coach, HS Boys $2,119.05
High School Golf JV Coach, HS Girls $2,119.05
High School Tennis Hd Coach, HS Boys $3,739.50
High School Tennis Hd Coach, HS Girls $3,739.50



Level

Position

Amount

High School

High School
High School

High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School

Tennis JV Coach, HS Boys
Tennis JV Coach, HS Girls

Soccer Hd Coach, HS Boys
Soccer Hd Coach, HS Girls
Soccer JV Coach, HS Boys
Soccer JV Coach, HS Girls

Sideline Cheer Coach, Head HS
Sideline Cheer Coach, Ass't HS
Competition Cheer Coach, Head HS
Competition Cheer Coach, Ass't HS

Performance Dance Coach/Advisor, HS
Competition Dance Coach, Head HS
Competition Dance Coach, Ass't HS

Drama-Artistic Director (25 pts/play, 3 plays)

State One-Act Play, HS

Drama Business Mgr, HS (9 pts/play, 3 plays)
Drama Tech Director, HS (17 pts/play, 3 plays)

Drama Lights/Stage, HS

Orchestra Director

Band Director

Vocal Director

Assistant Orchestra Director
Assistant Band Director
Assistant Vocal Director
Assistant Vocal Dir (Partial) NTH

Debate

Assistant Debate

Oral Interpretation

Assistant Oral Interpretation
Publications - Newspaper

Publications - Annual Advisor
Publications - Assistant Annual Advisor
Student Council Advisor, HS

ULE Advisor

Department Chairs, HS
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$2,119.05
$2,119.05

$6,606.45
$6,606.45
$4,362.75
$4,362.75

$4,736.70
$3,988.80
$4,113.45
$2,243.70

$1,994.40
$3,988.80
$2,119.05

$9,348.75
$2,493.00
$3,365.55
$6,357.15

$872.55

$6,357.15
$7,229.70
$7,229.70
$5,235.30
$5,983.20
$5,983.20
$2,368.35

$6,232.50
$4,861.35
$5,609.25
$3,614.85
$5,235.30
$5,235.30
$2,493.00
$4,113.45
$3,490.20

$2,243.70



Level

Position

Amount

Middle School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Middle School

BB 7th Gr Coach, Boys
BB 7th Gr Coach, Girls
BB 8th Gr Coach, Boys
BB 8th Gr Coach, Girls

Cross Country MS Coach, Boys/Girls

FB 7th Gr Coach

FB 8th Gr Coach

Track 7th Gr Coach, Boys
Track 7th Gr Coach, Girls
Track 8th Gr Coach, Boys
Track 8th Gr Coach, Girls
Vball 7th Gr Coach

Vball 8th Gr Coach
Additional MS Coaches

Orchestra Director, MS

Band Director, MS

Vocal Director, MS

Orchestra Director - Partial, MS
Band Director - Partial, MS
Vocal Director - Partial, MS

Student Council Advisor, MS
Team Leader - MS

Special Ed Team Coord - MS
SAT Coordinator, MS

Athletic Coord, MS Boys/Girls (9pts/month)
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$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,994.40
$1,994.40
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10
$1,745.10

$4,113.45
$4,612.05
$4,612.05
$2,368.35
$2,368.35
$2,368.35

$3,240.90
$2,119.05
$2,119.05
$1,869.75

$9,972.00



Level Position Amount

Elementary School

Elem Orchestra Director, Elem (12 pt) *

Elem Band Director, Elem (11pt) *

Elem Vocal Director, Elem $2,617.65
Elem A+ Program Positions

Elem Artistic Director - EFA+ $1,994.40
Elem Technical Director - EFA+ $1,495.80
Elem Business Director - EFA+ $373.95
Elem SAT Coordinator, Elem $1,371.15

*Elem Band and Orchestra Directors get paid for point listed, plus an additional 5
points for each elementary school served. Point value - $124.65

Special Education Eval Team Leader (<30 IEPS) $747.90
Special Education Eval Team Leader (30 - 70 IEPs) $1,121.85
Special Education Eval Team Leader (>70 IEPS) $1,371.15

Middle School ELL Team Leader (MS) $2,119.05
High School ELL Dept Chair (HS) $2,243.70
Middle School Publications Advisor, MS $1,994.40
Elem Native American Coordinator, Elem $997.20

504 Coordinators - Counselors/Teachers

(1 - 29) 504s $747.90
(30 - 69) 504s $1,121.85
(70 - 109) 504s $1,371.15
(110 - 149) 504s $1,745.10
(150 - 189) 504s $2,119.05
(>190) 504s $2,493.00

504 Coordinators - Elem/MS Success Coord

(70 - 109) 504s $747.90
(110 - 149) 504s $1,121.85
(150 - 189) 504s $1,371.15
(>190) 504s $1,745.10
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