

20-21 Extra Duties/Extra Pay

SALARY SCHEDULE

Level	Position	Amount
	High School	
High School	Basketball Head Coach - Boys	\$6,606.45
High School	Basketball Head Coach - Girls	\$6,606.45
High School	BB Varsity Ass't, Boys	\$4,362.75
High School	BB Varsity Ass't, Girls	\$4,362.75
High School	BB Sophomore, Boys	\$4,362.75
High School	BB Sophomore, Girls	\$4,362.75
High School	BB Freshman, Boys	\$3,490.20
High School	BB Freshman, Girls	\$3,490.20
High School	Football Head Coach	\$6,606.45
High School	FB Varsity Ass't, HS	\$4,362.75
High School	FB Sophomore Coach, HS	\$4,362.75
High School	FB Freshman Coach, HS	\$3,490.20
High School	FB Fshmn Ass't Coach, HS	\$3,365.55
High School	Gymnastics - Head	\$6,232.50
High School	Gymn Varsity Ass't, HS	\$3,864.15
High School	Track - Boys/Girls - Head	\$6,606.45
High School	Track Vrsty Ass't, Boys/Girls	\$4,362.75
High School	Wrestling - Head	\$6,606.45
High School	Wrestling Vrsty Ass't HS	\$4,362.75
High School	Wrestling Coach, MS	\$3,116.25
High School	Volleyball - Head	\$6,606.45
High School	Vball Varsity Ass't, HS	\$4,362.75
High School	Vball Soph Coach, HS	\$4,362.75
High School	Vball Freshman Coach, HS	\$3,490.20
High School	Cross Country - Boys/Girls	\$3,988.80
High School	Cross Country Vrsty Ass't, HS Boys/Girls	\$2,866.95
High School	Golf Head Coach, HS Boys	\$3,365.55
High School	Golf Head Coach, HS Girls	\$3,365.55
High School	Golf JV Coach, HS Boys	\$2,119.05
High School	Golf JV Coach, HS Girls	\$2,119.05
High School	Tennis Hd Coach, HS Boys	\$3,739.50
High School	Tennis Hd Coach, HS Girls	\$3,739.50
	Page: 1 of 4	

Page: 1 of 4

Level	Position	Amount
	High School	
High School	Tennis JV Coach, HS Boys	\$2,119.05
High School	Tennis JV Coach, HS Girls	\$2,119.05
High School	Soccer Hd Coach, HS Boys	\$6,606.45
High School	Soccer Hd Coach, HS Girls	\$6,606.45
High School	Soccer JV Coach, HS Boys	\$4,362.75
High School	Soccer JV Coach, HS Girls	\$4,362.75
High School	Sideline Cheer Coach, Head HS	\$4,736.70
High School	Sideline Cheer Coach, Ass't HS	\$3,988.80
High School	Competition Cheer Coach, Head HS	\$4,113.45
High School	Competition Cheer Coach, Ass't HS	
rigii School	Competition Cheer Coach, Ass t ns	\$2,243.70
High School	Performance Dance Coach/Advisor, HS	\$1,994.40
High School	Competition Dance Coach, Head HS	\$3,988.80
High School	Competition Dance Coach, Ass't HS	\$2,119.05
High School	Drama-Artistic Director (25 pts/play, 3 plays)	\$9,348.75
High School	State One-Act Play, HS	\$2,493.00
High School	Drama Business Mgr, HS (9 pts/play, 3 plays)	\$3,365.55
High School	Drama Tech Director, HS (17 pts/play, 3 plays)	\$6,357.15
High School	Drama Lights/Stage, HS	\$872.55
High School	Orchestra Director	\$6,357.15
High School	Band Director	\$7,229.70
High School	Vocal Director	\$7,229.70
High School	Assistant Orchestra Director	\$5,235.30
High School	Assistant Band Director	\$5,233.30
High School	Assistant Vocal Director	\$5,983.20
High School	Assistant Vocal Director Assistant Vocal Dir (Partial) NTH	\$2,368.35
riigii Scriooi	Assistant vocai Dii (Fattiai) NTH	φ2,300.33
High School	Debate	\$6,232.50
High School	Assistant Debate	\$4,861.35
High School	Oral Interpretation	\$5,609.25
High School	Assistant Oral Interpretation	\$3,614.85
High School	Publications - Newspaper	\$5,235.30
_	Publications - Newspaper Publications - Annual Advisor	• •
High School		\$5,235.30 \$3,403.00
High School	Publications - Assistant Annual Advisor	\$2,493.00
High School	Student Council Advisor, HS	\$4,113.45
lliah Cabaal	LU E Advisor	#0.400.00
High School	ULE Advisor	\$3,490.20
High School	Department Chairs, HS	\$2,243.70

Level	Position	Amount
	Middle School	
Middle School	BB 7th Gr Coach, Boys	\$1,745.10
Middle School	BB 7th Gr Coach, Girls	\$1,745.10
Middle School	BB 8th Gr Coach, Boys	\$1,745.10
Middle School	BB 8th Gr Coach, Girls	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Cross Country MS Coach, Boys/Girls	\$1,745.10
Middle School	FB 7th Gr Coach	\$1,994.40
Middle School	FB 8th Gr Coach	\$1,994.40
Middle School	Track 7th Gr Coach, Boys	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Track 7th Gr Coach, Girls	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Track 8th Gr Coach, Boys	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Track 8th Gr Coach, Girls	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Vball 7th Gr Coach	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Vball 8th Gr Coach	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Additional MS Coaches	\$1,745.10
Middle School	Orchestra Director, MS	\$4,113.45
Middle School	Band Director, MS	\$4,612.05
Middle School	Vocal Director, MS	\$4,612.05
Middle School	Orchestra Director - Partial, MS	\$2,368.35
Middle School	Band Director - Partial, MS	\$2,368.35
Middle School	Vocal Director - Partial, MS	\$2,368.35
Middle School	Student Council Advisor, MS	\$3,240.90
Middle School	Team Leader - MS	\$2,119.05
Middle School	Special Ed Team Coord - MS	\$2,119.05
Middle School	SAT Coordinator, MS	\$1,869.75
Middle School	Athletic Coord, MS Boys/Girls (9pts/month)	\$9,972.00

Level	Position	Amount
	Elementary School	
Elem	Orchestra Director, Elem (12 pt)	*
Elem	Band Director, Elem (11pt)	*
Elem	Vocal Director, Elem	\$2,617.65
Elem	A+ Program Positions	
Elem	Artistic Director - EFA+	\$1,994.40
Elem	Technical Director - EFA+	\$1,495.80
Elem	Business Director - EFA+	\$373.95
Elem	SAT Coordinator, Elem	\$1,371.15

^{*}Elem Band and Orchestra Directors get paid for point listed, plus an additional 5 points for each elementary school served. Point value - \$124.65

	Other	
	Special Education Eval Team Leader (<30 IEPs) Special Education Eval Team Leader (30 - 70 IEPs) Special Education Eval Team Leader (>70 IEPs)	\$747.90 \$1,121.85 \$1,371.15
Middle School High School	ELL Team Leader (MS) ELL Dept Chair (HS)	\$2,119.05 \$2,243.70
Middle School	Publications Advisor, MS	\$1,994.40
Elem	Native American Coordinator, Elem	\$997.20
	504 Coordinators - Counselors/Teachers	
	504 Coordinators - Counselors/Teachers (1 - 29) 504s	\$747.90
		\$747.90 \$1,121.85
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s (150 - 189) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10 \$2,119.05
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s (150 - 189) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10 \$2,119.05
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s (150 - 189) 504s (>190) 504s 504 Coordinators - Elem/MS Success Coord (70 - 109) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10 \$2,119.05 \$2,493.00 \$747.90
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s (150 - 189) 504s (>190) 504s 504 Coordinators - Elem/MS Success Coord (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10 \$2,119.05 \$2,493.00 \$747.90 \$1,121.85
	(1 - 29) 504s (30 - 69) 504s (70 - 109) 504s (110 - 149) 504s (150 - 189) 504s (>190) 504s 504 Coordinators - Elem/MS Success Coord (70 - 109) 504s	\$1,121.85 \$1,371.15 \$1,745.10 \$2,119.05 \$2,493.00 \$747.90